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William Kelly

From: Jacinta Armstrong <outlook_CEE66EFDC181E99B@outlook.com> on behalf of 

jacinta@fabtex.com.au

Sent: Thursday, 30 July 2020 10:38 AM

To: William Kelly

Subject: Re: Armsrtong Superannuation Fund 2020

Attachments: Tal Anniversary Notice.pdf; OnePath.pdf; LandTax.pdf; InsuranceBuilding.pdf; 

TaxInvoices.pdf; AsteronLife.pdf

1. 02/07/2019 for $2,099.07 - AGC Insurance - attached Building Insurance 

2. 09/09/2019 for $250.00 - Conquer Termites - Annual Check 

3. 11/02/2020 for $455.52 - Tradelink - water heater.  Kitchen Tap and Water Heater was broken and leaked. 

4. 02/03/2020 for $457.00 - Sovereign Plumbing - installation of water heater and tap. 

 

Invoices below are for wall and ceiling repairs in office caused through major leak in roof. 

5. 11/03/2020 for $1,142.00 - Greg Mulkearsn Builder  

6. 20/03/2020 for $754.00 - Greg Mulkearns Builder 

7. 13/05/2020 for 757.82 - Style Electrical 

8. 01/06/2020 for $2,000.00 - Final Finish Painting 

9. 04/06/2020 for $3,820.00 - Final Finish Painting 

 

Hi Bill 

I have attached all information.  In regards to Asteron Life.  We made changes for this to come out of the 

super fund and it was meant to be annually, so that is why there is two monthly payments and then the 

annual balance of $733.  I will have to chase up paperwork for this, meanwhile I have attached what I 

have. 

 

Let me know if you need anything else. 

 

Kind Regards 

Jacinta 

 

 

 

 

 

From: William Kelly <wkelly@ktag.com.au> 

Sent: Wednesday, 29 July 2020 10:51 PM 

To: jacinta@fabtex.com.au <jacinta@fabtex.com.au> 

Subject: Armsrtong Superannuation Fund 2020  

  

Hi Jacinta 

  

Would you mind emailing the following documents which we will need for the superfund audit? 

  

1. Policy Statement / Invoice for OnePath Life Ltd for $1,860.24 paid on 15 October 2019 

2. Policy Statement / Invoice for TAL Life for $8,839.93 paid on 5 November 2019 

3. Policy Statement / Invoices for Asteron Life – payments of $68.04, $77.40 and $733 

4. Invoice for Land Tax paid on 15 August 2019 
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Please also advise of the following withdrawals and provide invoices or other documentation where relevant. 

  

1. 02/07/2019 for $2,099.07 

2. 09/09/2019 for $250.00 

3. 11/02/2020 for $455.52 

4. 02/03/2020 for $457.00 

5. 11/03/2020 for $1,142.00 

6. 20/03/2020 for $754.00 

7. 13/05/2020 for 757.82 

8. 01/06/2020 for $2,000.00 

9. 04/06/2020 for $3,820.00 

  

Thanks Jacinta.   

  

Kind regards 

Bill 

  

William Kelly / Director   

Tel: 07 3839 4949 / 0403 186 194   

PO Box 4240 St Lucia South QLD 4067   

wkelly@ktag.com.au / www.ktag.com.au   

    

 

  

 

  

  

This document is private and confidential.  

If you received this document in error, please forward it back to me and delete.  

Thank you for your co-operation. 

  

Liability limited under a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation. 
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Greg Mulkearns <9E9mu ks@gmail.com>

Io: F.ins@'abiex.omau <jacrn6@rabEi.om >
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ABN 41730347343
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Ma n rooJfound 3 holes n roofsheetabove leak, sea cean gutters whi e rhere
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add er.tra s!ppon under roofsheet.
W ndow l€aks ( kitchen ofi.e ) newlash n9 stosillsealqaps
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INVOICE FINAL FINISH
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Paint and Plaster Repairs
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